
 Please note: PM route may differ from AM 
 ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE 
 Be at your stop at least 5 minutes before pickup time 

 #  Stop Name  AM 
 Pick up 

 PM 
 Drop off 

 1  Mobile Home Park Congregated Stop  7:58AM  3:45PM 

 2  Mailboxes on SW corner/1 Willow Lane  8:00AM  3:43PM 

 3  63 St/Duncan Place Park Entrance East  8:02AM  3:41PM 

 4  Winter Drive Bus Stop  8:04AM  3:39PM 

 5  Harrison Green Congregated Bus stop  8:06AM  3:37PM 

 6  62 Ave Mailbox/N of Park Lane  8:08AM  3:35PM 

 7  Mailboxes 53 Ave/56 St  8:11AM  3:32PM 

 8  Olds High School  8:15AM  3:25PM 

 9  Deer Meadow School  8:20AM  3:20PM 

 10  Olds Elementary School  8:25AM  3:00PM 

 Please note: Routes may be adjusted 
 as the year progresses 

 2024-25 OU-01 OLDS SHUTTLE BUS STOP LOCATIONS AND TIMES 


